9/26/22, 8:36 AM
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Class SPORT  Race EéégéLIRO
1 GRE-1197 | ARTEMIS
2 GRE-1773  TOLMI
3 | GRE-933 VENTUS
4 GRE-49128  OUSYRA
5 GRE-1224  LYGEIA
6 | GRE-49687 | ANNA KATERINA
7 GRE-1555 | MYTHOS
8  GRE-819 SAINT GEORGE
9 GRE-1221  ADRA-DOCULAND
10 GRE-1819  ALITAKI
11 GRE-49335 | ERODIOS
12 GRE-1430  TO KEFI MAS
13 GRE-1790  APNEA
14 GRE-2004  TOMAHAWK
15 GRE-1822  HARA TON ANGELON IV
16 GRE-1814 | AURA
17 GRE-741 ALMYRA
18 GRE-1840  SEASHELL-KA
19 GRE-746 HARA
20 GRE-2040  ALDEBARAN
21 GRE-2115  SELINI
22 GRE-4918  ELEONORA
23 GRE-860 NIKI
24 GRE-49702  LUNA DE MARE
25 GRE-1726  KIARA
25 GRE-2013  FREEWAY
25 GRE-2002  ARGO
25 GRE-1290 | GIORGIO-FURUNO HELLAS

Start 24/09/2022 11:28:00 Distance

Race Results

"POROS 2022"

FALIRO - PORTES - POROS - FALIRO

NAUTICAL CLUB of PALEO FALIRO
24/9/2022 - 25/9/2022

Race Results

ALEXANDROS LYRAKIS
GIANNIS SARANTOPOULOS
MIHALIS KLOUVAS

IOANNIS STAMBOULIDIS
NIKOLAOS THEODOROU
GIORGOS VAMIALIS

ALKAIOS METAXAS

VASSILIS KALOPISIS
ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS
GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS
SOKRATIS KALIGAS
THEODOROS YUVANOGLOU
GIANNIS PILIHOS
PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS
THEODOROS BRAOUZIS
IRAKLIS KAPOPOULOS
LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS
GERASIMOS VLAHOTHANASIS
SPYROS TZITZIS

SPYRIDON ZISIS

NIKOLAOS ZERVAS

GIORGOS DOUMAS

NIKOS LEVENTIS
PANAGIOTIS HATZIKONSTANTINOU
D. FOKAS - K. SEPYRGIOTIS
EVANGELOS KANELLOPOULOS
GIORGOS MITROPOULOS
GIORGOS PILIHOS

https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dlI?action=race&eventid=nnfyy&raceid=4
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Scoring (GRE)
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S_1
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S_3
S_2
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PCS - Coastal/Long Distance

+0 19:27:18
+0 19:11:16
+0 18:43:51
+0 19:02:26
+0 19:40:55
+0 19:35:04
+0 19:14:50
+0 19:16:23
+0 19:23:26
+0 19:58:53
+0 20:35:13
+0 18:37:54
+0 19:34:33
+0 18:56:39
+0 19:04:14
+0 19:59:03
+0 20:05:25
+0 22:26:13
+0 22:45:16
+0 23:10:44
+0 22:03:30
+0 22:59:34
+0 23:11:23
+0 23:12:10
DNF
DNS
RET
RET

Updated

07:59:18
07:43:16
07:15:51
07:34:26
08:12:55
08:07:04
07:46:50
07:48:23
07:55:26
08:30:53
09:07:13
07:09:54
08:06:33
07:28:39
07:36:14
08:31:03
08:37:25
10:58:13
11:17:16
11:42:44
10:35:30
11:31:34
11:43:23
11:44:10

06:09:53
06:23:37
06:31:19
06:46:23
06:47:13
06:54:57
06:57:05
06:58:43
06:59:40
07:02:32
07:09:10
07:09:54
07:11:49
07:15:33
07:15:36
07:19:33
07:21:42
08:42:38
09:08:48
09:19:29
09:28:18
09:41:54
09:52:09
10:05:23

25/09/2022 19:52:38
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:13:44
00:21:26
00:36:30
00:37:20
00:45:04
00:47:12
00:48:50
00:49:47
00:52:39
00:59:17
01:00:01
01:01:56
01:05:40
01:05:43
01:09:40
01:11:49
02:32:45
02:58:55
03:09:36
03:18:25
03:32:01
03:42:16
03:55:30
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https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=nnfyy
https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=nnfyy
https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=nnfyy
https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=nnfyy

